

## Caliz B Hair Presents Women In Pink Ball & Fundraiser June 9, 2018



Benefitting The Bridge Breast Network

☐ Presenting Sponsor  Top logo recognition on event collateral & signary Presenting Sponsor  Opportunity to speak at event Save the Date recognition (Deadline 4/15/18) Recognition on event website and social media Promotional e-mail blast with logo 2-Tables of 10 seating in a premier location at event		□ Dinner Sponsor  Logo recognition on event collateral & signage Recognition on event website and social media Table seating for 10 at event Special signage on dinner tables Special verbal recognition at event	\$3,000
□ Speaker/Survivor Table Sponsor Logo recognition on event collateral & signage Save the Date recognition (Deadline 4/15/18) Recognition on event website and social media Premier table seating for 10 at event Survivor table for 10 at event Special signage on survivor table Special verbal recognition at event	\$7,500	☐ Silver Sponsor  Logo recognition on event collateral & signage Recognition on event website and social media Table seating for 10 at event	\$2,500
☐ Gold Sponsor  Logo recognition on event collateral & signage Recognition on event website and social media Table seating for 10 at event	5,000	☐ Bronze Sponsor  Logo recognition on event collateral & signage Recognition on event website and social media Table seating for 10 at event	\$1,000
Individual Tickets:			
☐ General Admission: \$75.00 ☐ VIP Seating: \$100.00 ☐ Day of Event Tickets: \$100.00			
Breast cancer is destroying lives and families at an alarming rate in our communities. The Bridge Breast Network strives to reduce mortality and the incidents of late-stage breast cancer by providing access to diagnostic and treatment services for low-income uninsured and underinsured women in North Texas. For more information on the Bridge Breast Network visit: <a href="https://www.bridgebreast.org">www.bridgebreast.org</a>			
☐ I cannot attend but would like to make a donation to <i>The Bridge Breast Network</i> \$			
☐ Matching Gifts: My company will match my gift of \$ Please attach your matching gift form.			
My check is enclosed. Please make check(s) payable to The Bridge Breast Network			
Please charge \$ to my: ☐ VISA ☐ MasterCard ☐ American Express ☐ Discover			
Name on card			
Card Number			
Exp. date Card Security Code (CVV) Daytime Tel#			
Signature Date			

Tickets may also be purchased online at bridgebreast.org. List Pink Ball in the PayPal memo. Your reservation will be held at the door. Contributions are fully tax deductible to the extent allowed by law; the non-deductible portion of each ticket/person is \$35. The Bridge Breast Network is a non-profit corporation under IRS code 501(c)(3) (Tax ID 75-2436606).